www.ledestar.com www.led-star.cn1 │ Version 5.0 │ 2026-01-04
Product Family Data Sheet Rev. 5.0 2026. 01. 04
2835Series
For Medical & Beauty Applications
医美应用
Features & Benefits特点与优势
● 0.1 W class middle power LED
0.1W级中功率LED

表1：281A系列可选型列表
Series Code
系列代码
Model Code
型号代码
PeakWavelength
Typ.(nm)
典型峰值波长
Voltage Range(V)
电压范围
Radiant Flux Range(mw)
辐射通量范围
PeakWavelength
Range(nm)
峰值波长范围
281A LDR-2835TTZR660-V0DR0L0 660 2.0 - 2.6 5 - 15 650 - 670
281A LDR-2835TTZF680-V0DR0L0 680 2.0 - 2.6 5 - 15 670 - 690
281A LDR-2835TTZF810-V0FR0L0 810 1.8 - 2.4 10 - 20 800 - 815
281A LDR-2835TTZF850-V0FR0L0 850 1.8 - 2.4 10 - 20 840 - 855
281A LDR-2835TTZF940-V0FR0L0 940 1.6 - 2.2 5 - 15 935 - 950
281A LDR-2835TTZFK60-V0FK0L0 1064 1.6 - 2.2 5 - 15 1060 - 1070
www.ledestar.com www.led-star.cn8 │ Version 5.0 │ 2026-01-04